
SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

PATIENT NAME

AGE/GENDER 85/M REPORTED DATE

SAMPLE ID 23263381
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Gamma M-spike 1

COMMENTS:
Discrete dense monoclonal band seen in gamma region .Suggestive of 
monoclonalgammopathy.Please correlate clinically.

Index Band Rel. Area Total Protein Conc. (g/dL) Range (g/dL)

  1 Albumin 31.63% 1.49 L 3.20 ... 5.00

  2 Alpha 1 6.30% 0.30 0.10 ... 0.40

  3 Alpha 2 14.28% 0.67 0.60 ... 1.00

  4 Beta 7.57% 0.36 L 0.60 ... 1.30

  5 Gamma 40.22% 1.89 H 0.70 ... 1.50

Total 4.70

  6 M Gamma M-spike 110.36% 0.49

Ratio A/G 0.46
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